South Central Dakota Regional Council (SCDRC)
2019 Notice of Public Meetings
Loan Funds and Executive Board Meetings to be held at the Lindberg Building — 429 2" St SW Jamestown

SCDRC Quarterly Board of Directors Meetings
The South Central Dakota Regional Council Board of Directors meet quarterly.

The 2019 meeting schedule: Time and location to be determined.
Location: To be determined

January Wednesday, January 16, 2019

March Wednesday, March 20,2019

July Wednesday, July 17, 2019

October Wednesday, October 16, 2019

SCDRC Executive Board Meetings
The SCDRC Executive Board meets monthly ten to twelve times a year.
Location: Lindberg Building- 429 2" St SW, Jamestown, ND
The 2019 meeting schedule: Third Wednesday-start time subject to change
10 a.m.-Wednesday, January 16, 2019
10 a.m.-Wednesday, February 20, 2019
10 a.m.- Wednesday, March 20, 2019
9:15 a.m. - Wednesday, April 17, 2019
9:15 a.m. - Wednesday, May 22,2019
9:15 a.m. — Wednesday, June 19, 2019
9:15 a.m. — Wednesday, July 17, 2019
9.15 a.m. — Wednesday, August 21, 2019
9:15 a.m. — Wednesday, September 18, 2019
10 a.m. — Wednesday, October 16, 2019
10 a.m. — Wednesday, November 20, 2019
10 a.m. — Wednesday, December 18, 2019

SCDRC Loan Funds Committee Meetings
Loan Funds Committee meetings are scheduled as needed on the second Tuesday of each month.
Please call 952-8050 to confirm a meeting is scheduled.
Location: Lindberg Building — 429 2" St SW Jamestown ND
The 2019 meetings schedule: Second Tuesday - starting at 10 a.m.

Tuesday, January 8, 2019

Tuesday, February 12, 2019

Tuesday, March 12, 2019

Tuesday, April 9,2019

Tuesday, May 14, 2019

Tuesday, June 11, 2019

Tuesday, July 9,2019

Tuesday, August 13, 2019

Tuesday, September 10, 2019

Tuesday, October 8, 2019

Tuesday, November 12, 2019

Tuesday, December 10, 2019



